[HaTbl npoBeaeHus
OLIEHOYHbIX MpoLieayp

10.01.2025

13.01.2025
16.01.2025
20.01.2025

21.01.2025
22.01.2025
27.01.2025
29.01.2025
30.01.2025

31.01.2025

03.02.2025
04.02.2025

05.02.2025

06.02.2025

11.02.2025
13.02.2025
14.02.2025

5A 6A

WHOCTpPaHHbIN
(aHrnuncKknin) a3blk

WMHOCTpPaHHbIN
(aHrnuinckmn) a3bik

MartemaTtuka
Jlntepatypa

WMHOCTPaHHbIN

LT MartemaTnka
(aHrnumnckmin) a3bIk

Pycckuin a3bik
eorpachums

O6LWecTBO3HaHWE

Pycckuin a3bik

WcTopus

"eorpadus

MoanncaHo LuM$pPoBOI NOANUCHIO:
MYHULUNMANBHOE BIOAXETHOE
OBLLEOBPA3OBATEJIbHOE
YYPEXOEHWE "APMA3bCKAA CPEOHAA

MYHUUWNANBbHOE BIOOMETHOE
OBLIEOBPA3OBATEJIbHOE
YYPEXOEHWUE "APMA3bCKAA

CPEAIHAA OBLLEOBPA3OBATE/IbHAA
LUKONA"

7A

WMHOCTPaHHbIN
(aHrnumnckmin) a3bIk
Jlntepatypa

Anrebpa

leomeTpus

BepodaTHOCTb U
cTaTtucTuka
WHOCTPaHHbIN
(aHrnumnckmin) a3bIk

8A

WcTopus
WMHOCTpPaHHbIN
(aHrnuinckmmn) a3bik
Pycckuin a3bik
Jlntepatypa

Anrebpa

eorpadus

O6LwWecTBO3HaHWE

eomeTpus

WcTopus

OBLUEOBPA3OBATE/IbHAA LLUKOJIA"
[Jara: 2025.01.27 13:05:05 +04'00'

9A

Jlntepatypa

Anrebpa
Uctopus
dusmka

leomeTpus

WMHOCTpPaHHbIN
(aHrnuinckmmn) a3bik



18.02.2025
20.02.2025
21.02.2025
25.02.2025
26.02.2025

27.02.2025
28.02.2025
03.03.2025

05.03.2025
06.03.2025

07.03.2025

11.03.2025
12.03.2025
13.03.2025
14.03.2025

17.03.2025
18.03.2025
19.03.2025

20.03.2025
21.03.2025

MartemaTtuka

WcTtopus
MartemaTtuka

Pycckuii a3bIk

WHOCTPaHHbIN
(aHrnumnckmin) a3bIk

"eorpacusa
MaTtemaTtuka
Pycckuin a3bik
MaTtemaTtunka
WNctopusa

Pycckuin a3bik

eorpadhums
BeposTHOCTb U
cTaTUCTUKa
Anrebpa
leomeTpus
leomeTpus

WHOCTpPaHHbIN
(aHrnuncKknin) a3blk

WHOCTPaHHbIN

(aHrnuickmin) A3bIk

dusmka

WHOCTPaHHbIN
(aHrnuiAcknin) A3bIk
Anrebpa

eomeTpus
O6LecTBO3HaHNE
BeposaTHoCTb 1
cTaTtucTuka

Jlntepatypa

WHOCTPaHHbIN
(aHrnuiAcknin) A3bIk
eorpadus
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